`
    Honeycomb Optical Breadboard
Honeycomb Breadboard is a high-quality grade product.
This product has maximum Structural Damping,
Adherence, Flatness & Build quality.
The top skin is made of ferromagnetic/nonmagnetic
stainless steel & the bottom skin is made of epoxy coated
mild steel/stainless steel. The side walls are designed in

MOUNTING HOLE TYPE Cut (not rolled) threads with countersink
HOLE SEALING TYPE Nylon cups under each tapped hole
Ordering Information: - Honeycomb Breadboard +
TB {Top & Bottom Skin Thickness (Customized)}
`
MODELS
THICK: 30mm
MODEL  LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
SRI3030M3HB 300 300
SRI4530M3HB 450 300
SRI6030M3HB 600 300
SRI9030M3HB 900 300
SRI4545M3HB 450 450
SRI6045M3HB 600 450
SRI19050M3HB 1900 500
SRI6060M3HB 600 600
SRI9060M3HB 900 600
SRI12060M3HB 1200 600
SRI15060M3HB 1500 600
SRI7575M3HB 750 750
SRI9075M3HB 900 750
SRI12075M3HB 1200 750
SRI15075M3HB 1500 750
SRI9090M3HB 900 900
SRI12090M3HB 1200 900
SRI15090M3HB 1500 900
SRI18090M3HB 1800 900
SRI180110M3HB 1800 1100
SRI120120M3HB 1200 1200
SRI150120M3HB 1500 1200
SRI180120M3HB 1800 1200
SRI180125M3HB 1800 1250
SRI180150M3HB 1800 1500
SRI240120M3HB 2400 1200
SRI240150M3HB 2400 1500
THICK: 50mm
MODEL LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
SRI3030M5HB 300 300
SRI4530M5HB 450 300
SRI6030M5HB 600 300
SRI9030M5HB 900 300
SRI4545M5HB 450 450
SRI6045M5HB 600 450
SRI19050M5HB 1900 500
SRI6060M5HB 600 600
SRI9060M5HB 900 600
SRI12060M5HB 1200 600
SRI15060M5HB 1500 600
SRI7575M5HB 750 750
SRI9075M5HB 900 750
SRI12075M5HB 1200 750
SRI15075M5HB 1500 750
SRI9090M5HB 900 900
SRI12090M5HB 1200 900
SRI15090M5HB 1500 900
SRI18090M5HB 1800 900
SRI180110M5HB 1800 1100
SRI120120M5HB 1200 1200
SRI150120M5HB 1500 1200
SRI180120M5HB 1800 1200
SRI180125M5HB 1800 1250
SRI180150M5HB 1800 1500
SRI240120M5HB 2400 1200
SRI240150M5HB 2400 1500
`
THICK: 55mm